10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Deputy Supt-Business Svcs

Deputy Supt-Student Pgm & Svcs

Assistant Supt-Special Ed

Assistant Supt-COSP

Assistant Supt-Ed Svcs

Division Director-Payroll Svcs

Division Director-District BS

Division Director-COE BS

Division Director-Special Ed

Division Director-VAFS

Division Director-IT

Director lI-IT

Division Director-HR

Division Director-Operations

Division Director-COSP

Director IlI-Ed Svcs

Director lll-Technology

K-12 Education Entity

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Department Total Wages

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Sup

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac
(Adc)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac
(Adc)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac
(Adc)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac
(Adc)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac
(Adc)
Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac
(Adc)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac
(Adc)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac
(Adc)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac
(Adc)

$257,136

$203,086

$185,336

$176,658

$168,556

$161,515

$149,487

$145,771

$145,376

$142,115

$140,711

$139,710

$138,887

$138,431

$138,366

$133,899

$130,482

$130,433



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Director I-Ed Svcs

Director 1I-COSP

Director 1I-COSP

Director II-Ed Svcs

Director II-ROP

Director |-COSP

Director II-Special Ed

Coordinator llI-Admin Svcs

Director I-COSP

Director I-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-IT

Coordinator IV-Business

Director II-Special Ed

Director I-COSP

Director I-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc

Director I-Ed Svcs

Director I-Ed Svcs

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 210 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

$124,760

$123,173

$122,326

$120,550

$115,851

$114,596

$113,510

$112,674

$112,402

$111,751

$111,648

$111,417

$111,356

$110,934

$110,285

$109,763

$108,406

$108,242



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Coordinator II-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-IT

Director I-VAFS

Director I-IT

Director I-VAFS

Director I-Ed Svcs

Director I-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-Technology

Coordinator IV-Business

Director I-COSP

Director Il-Special Ed

Coordinator IV-Business

Other Classified Salary OT

Director Il-Special Ed

Director I-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-IT

Coordinator IV-Business

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Certificated Mgmt. 210 Days
Mmt

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt
Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt
Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

San Joaquin County Office Of
Education

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

$107,833

$107,525

$106,940

$106,270

$106,021

$105,958

$105,886

$105,546

$105,049

$104,747

$104,341

$103,445

$103,167

$101,953

$101,916

$101,399

$101,120

$99,998



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-Special Ed

Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-COSP

Director II-Special Ed

Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs

Teacher-COSP

Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc

Coordinator IV-Special Ed

Director II-Migrant

Coordinator IV-COSP

Coordinator IV-RN

Teacher-Special Ed

Coordinator IV-Technology

Teacher-Special Ed

Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc

Project Liaison I-Ed Svcs

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 215 Days
Mmt

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Mmt

Teacher 6 Hrs

Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days
Mmt

Classified Mgmt. 218 Days Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 215 Days
Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Mmt

Teacher 6 Hrs

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt
Teacher 6 Hrs

Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days

Mmt
Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

$99,463

$98,940

$98,288

$98,046

$97,946

$97,679

$97,123

$95,760

$95,706

$95,524

$94,863

$94,447

$94,279

$94,183

$92,819

$92,695

$92,340

$91,822



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Coordinator IV-COSP

Teacher-Special Ed

Director I-Ed Svcs

Teacher-Special Ed

Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc

Coordinator IV-COSP

Teacher-Special Ed

Coordinator II-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-BFA

Coordinator IV-COSP

Coordinator II-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-Special Ed

Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc

Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs

Coordinator II-Ed Svcs

Coordinator IV-Special Ed

Coordinator IV-Special Ed

Web Developer

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mmt

Teacher 6 Hrs

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Msm (Smt)

Teacher 6 Hrs

Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Mmt

Teacher 6 Hrs

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 190 Days
Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Mmt

Classified Mgmt. 202 Days Mmt

Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days
Mmt

Classified Technology

$91,684

$91,653

$91,625

$91,571

$91,453

$91,251

$91,207

$90,793

$90,628

$90,514

$90,066

$89,913

$89,913

$89,650

$89,257

$88,718

$88,391

$88,132



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher-COSP

Coordinator II-Migrant

Teacher-COSP

Coordinator II-Special Ed OT

Coordinator II-Ed Svcs

Executive Assist to the Supt

Program Manager llI-Ed Svcs

Coordinator II-Special Ed OT

Coordinator IV-Business

Teacher-COSP

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Teacher 6 Hrs

Certificated Mgmt. 215 Days
Mmt

Teacher 6 Hrs

Classified Mgmt. 208 Days Mmt
Certificated Mgmt. 210 Days
Mmt

Confidential Supervisory
Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days
Mmt

Classified Mgmt. 208 Days Mmt

Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt

Teacher 6 Hrs

$87,522

$87,485

$87,009

$86,853

$86,388

$86,210

$86,192

$86,153

$85,875

$85,771



