	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Sup	\$257,136
2.	Deputy Supt-Business Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$203,086
3.	Deputy Supt-Student Pgm & Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$185,336
4.	Assistant Supt-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$176,658
5.	Assistant Supt-COSP		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$168,556
6.	Assistant Supt-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$161,515
7.	Division Director-Payroll Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$149,487
8.	Division Director-District BS		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$145,771
9.	Division Director-COE BS		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$145,376
10.	Division Director-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$142,115
11.	Division Director-VAFS		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$140,711
12.	Division Director-IT		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$139,710
13.	Director III-IT		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$138,887
14.	Division Director-HR		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$138,431
15.	Division Director-Operations		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$138,366
16.	Division Director-COSP		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$133,899
17.	Director III-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$130,482
18.	Director III-Technology		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$130,433

19.	Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Msm (Smt)	\$124,760
20.	Director II-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$123,173
21.	Director II-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$122,326
22.	Director II-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$120,550
23.	Director II-ROP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$115,851
24.	Director I-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$114,596
25.	Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$113,510
26.	Coordinator III-Admin Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$112,674
27.	Director I-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$112,402
28.	Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$111,751
29.	Coordinator IV-IT	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$111,648
30.	Coordinator IV-Business	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$111,417
31.	Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$111,356
32.	Director I-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$110,934
33.	Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Msm (Smt)	\$110,285
34.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 210 Days Mmt	\$109,763
35.	Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$108,406
36.	Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$108,242

37.	Coordinator II-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 210 Days Mmt	\$107,833
38.	Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$107,525
39.	Coordinator IV-IT	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$106,940
40.	Director I-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$106,270
41.	Director I-IT	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$106,021
42.	Director I-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$105,958
43.	Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$105,886
44.	Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$105,546
45.	Coordinator IV-Technology	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$105,049
46.	Coordinator IV-Business	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$104,747
47.	Director I-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$104,341
48.	Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$103,445
49.	Coordinator IV-Business	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$103,167
50.	Other Classified Salary OT	San Joaquin County Office of Education	San Joaquin County Office Of Education	\$101,953
51.	Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$101,916
52.	Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$101,399
53.	Coordinator IV-IT	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$101,120
54.	Coordinator IV-Business	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$99,998

55.	Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Mmt	\$99,463
56.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days Mmt	\$98,940
57.	Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 215 Days Mmt	\$98,288
58.	Coordinator IV-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$98,046
59.	Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$97,946
60.	Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Mmt	\$97,679
61.	Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Mmt	\$97,123
62.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$95,760
63.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days Mmt	\$95,706
64.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 218 Days Mmt	\$95,524
65.	Director II-Migrant	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 215 Days Msm (Smt)	\$94,863
66.	Coordinator IV-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$94,447
67.	Coordinator IV-RN	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Mmt	\$94,279
68.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$94,183
69.	Coordinator IV-Technology	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$92,819
70.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$92,695
71.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days Mmt	\$92,340
72.	Project Liaison I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$91,822

73.	Coordinator IV-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$91,684
74.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$91,653
75.	Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$91,625
76.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$91,571
77.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days Mmt	\$91,453
78.	Coordinator IV-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Mmt	\$91,251
79.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$91,207
80.	Coordinator II-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$90,793
81.	Coordinator IV-BFA	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$90,628
82.	Coordinator IV-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$90,514
83.	Coordinator II-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Mmt	\$90,066
84.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days Mmt	\$89,913
85.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed Psyc	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days Mmt	\$89,913
86.	Coordinator IV-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 190 Days Mmt	\$89,650
87.	Coordinator II-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Mmt	\$89,257
88.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 202 Days Mmt	\$88,718
89.	Coordinator IV-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 202 Days Mmt	\$88,391
90.	Web Developer	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Technology	\$88,132

91.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$87,522
92.	Coordinator II-Migrant	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 215 Days Mmt	\$87,485
93.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$87,009
94.	Coordinator II-Special Ed OT	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 208 Days Mmt	\$86,853
95.	Coordinator II-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 210 Days Mmt	\$86,388
96.	Executive Assist to the Supt	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Confidential Supervisory	\$86,210
97.	Program Manager III-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 212 Days Mmt	\$86,192
98.	Coordinator II-Special Ed OT	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 208 Days Mmt	\$86,153
99.	Coordinator IV-Business	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Mgmt. 224 Days Mmt	\$85,875
100.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$85,771